Dexter WCVD75KCS-12 Wiring Harness All Models

Item

Dexter Commercial Dexter WCVD75KCS-12 Washer Parts Parts Diagram Wiring Harness All Models

Original Part Number
9794-001-001

9627-791-003

9627-791-004
9627-792-001

9627-796-001

9627-796-002

8654-125-001
8653-074-001
9806-015-001

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Part Description
Wiring Harness

Wiring Harness doorlock safety
switch

Wiring Harness, Door Lock
Wiring Harness,CoinDrop Mech

Wiring Harness,
Drain, Thermo,DoorSol

Wiring Harness,
Drain, Thermo,DoorSol

Clamp, Cable- 1/4 Dia
Connector, Clear In-Line

Data Cable


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702291-commercial-dexter-wcvd75kcs-12-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688320-dexter-9794-001-001-bleach-light-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687913-dexter-9627-791-003-harness-door-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687914-dexter-9627-791-004-harness-door-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687915-dexter-9627-792-001-harness-coin-drop.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687919-dexter-9627-796-001-harness-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687920-dexter-9627-796-002-harness-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686443-dexter-8653-074-001-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788249-dexter-9806-015-001-cable-assembly.html

9806-015-003
9627-793-001
9627-794-001
9627-795-001
9627-795-002
9627-797-001
9627-800-001
9627-801-001
9627-802-001
9627-803-001
8220-064-023
8220-064-040

8220-062-025
8220-062-032

8220-001-282
8220-118-001
8220-108-007
8220-123-001

8220-128-001
8220-062-025

8220-062-028
8220-062-027

8220-063-008

8220-063-009

8220-117-001

9631-381-018
8220-090-009
8220-001-231
8220-001-478
9627-747-002

9627-747-003

9627-831-001

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Data Cable

Wiring Harness P20/P21
Wiring Harness P8/P16
Wiring Harness WaterValve/P19
Wiring Harness WaterValve/P19
Wiring Harness LED PCB
Wiring Harness P5/pressure
Wiring Harness P5/pressure
Wiring Harness P5/pressure
Wiring Harness P5/pressure
Wiring Assembly Yel. 320
Wiring Assembly Yel. 640
Wiring Assembly Red 280
Wiring Assembly Red 410
Wireasy- Red, 20"

Wiring Assembly Vio. 240
Wiring Assembly Wht/Brn 80
Wiring Assembly Jumper Yel
Wiring Assembly Jumper Yel
Wiring Assembly Red 280
Wires Black

Wires Red

Wiring Assembly Wht/Grn 16"
WCVD-55,WCVD-40,WCVD-25

Wiring Assembly Blu 16" WCVD-
55,WCVD-40,WCVD-25

Wiring Assembly Jumper
BLKWCVD-40,WCVD-75,WCVD-
25

Wire assembly-Red, 7"

Wiring Assembly Blu/Wht
Wireasy- Blk/Blu

Wire Assembly Green 70
Harmess Power Terminal Block

Wiring Harness Power Terminal to
VFD

Harness Power Terminal Block


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688435-dexter-9806-015-003-cable-assy-54.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687916-dexter-9627-793-001-harness-p20-p21.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788214-dexter-9627-794-001-harness-p8-p16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687917-dexter-9627-795-001-harness-water-val.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687918-dexter-9627-795-002-wiring-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687921-dexter-9627-797-001-harness-led-pcb.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687925-dexter-9627-800-001-harness-p-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687926-dexter-9627-801-001-harness-p-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687927-dexter-9627-802-001-harness-p-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687928-dexter-9627-803-001-harness-p-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686111-dexter-8220-064-023-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686113-dexter-8220-064-040-wire-yellow-44.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686040-dexter-8220-001-282-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686149-dexter-8220-118-001-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904743-dexter-8220-108-007-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686153-dexter-8220-123-001-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686102-dexter-8220-062-028-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686101-dexter-8220-062-027-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686106-dexter-8220-063-008-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686107-dexter-8220-063-009-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686147-dexter-8220-117-001-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687982-dexter-9631-381-018-lead-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686126-dexter-8220-090-009-wire-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686032-dexter-8220-001-231-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686085-dexter-8220-001-478-wire-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687889-dexter-9627-747-002-harness-tb-to-vfd.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687890-dexter-9627-747-003-harness-tb-to-vfd.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687950-dexter-9627-831-001-harness-term-blck.html

