Dexter WCVD75KCS-12 Wiring Harness All Models

No Parts Drawing



Dexter Commercial Dexter WCVD75KCS-12 Washer Parts Parts Diagram Wiring Harness All Models Click on the part number to view part

Item	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description	
"	<u>9794-001-001</u>			Wiring Harness	
"	<u>9627-791-003</u>			Wiring Harness doorlock safety switch	
"	<u>9627-791-004</u>			Wiring Harness, Door Lock	
"	<u>9627-792-001</u>			Wiring Harness, CoinDrop Mech	
u	<u>9627-796-001</u>			Wiring Harness, Drain,Thermo,DoorSol	
"	<u>9627-796-002</u>			Wiring Harness, Drain,Thermo,DoorSol	
"	8654-125-001		Not Available	Clamp, Cable- 1/4 Dia	
"	<u>8653-074-001</u>			Connector, Clear In-Line	
"	9806-015-001			Data Cable	

"	<u>9806-015-003</u>		Data Cable
"	<u>9627-793-001</u>		Wiring Harness P20/P21
"	<u>9627-794-001</u>		Wiring Harnes <mark>s P8/P16</mark>
"	<u>9627-795-001</u>		Wiring Harness WaterValve/P19
"	<u>9627-795-002</u>		Wiring Harness WaterValve/P19
"	<u>9627-797-001</u>		Wiring Harness LED PCB
"	<u>9627-800-001</u>		Wiring Harness P5/pressure
"	<u>9627-801-001</u>		Wiring Harness P5/pressure
"	<u>9627-802-001</u>		Wiring Harness P5/pressure
"	<u>9627-803-001</u>		Wiring Harness P5/pressure
"	<u>8220-064-023</u>		Wiring Assembly Yel. 32Ó
"	<u>8220-064-040</u>		Wiring Assembly Yel. 64Ó
"	8220- <mark>062-025</mark>	Not Available	Wiring Assembly Red 28Ó
"	8220-062-032	Not Available	Wiring Assembly Red 41Ó
"	<u>8220-001-282</u>		Wireasy- Red, 20"
"	<u>8220-118-001</u>		Wiring Assembly Vio. 24Ó
"	<u>8220-108-007</u>		Wiring Assembly Wht/Brn 8Ó
"	<u>8220-123-001</u>		Wiring Assembly Jumper Yel
"	8220-128-001	Not Available	Wiring Assembly Jumper Yel
n	8220-062-025	Not Available	Wiring Assembly Red 28Ó
"	<u>8220-062-028</u>		Wires Black
"	<u>8220-062-027</u>		Wires Red
"	8220-063-008		Wiring Assembly Wht/Grn 16" WCVD-55,WCVD-40,WCVD-25
"	<u>8220-063-009</u>		Wiring Assembly Blu 16" WCVD- 55,WCVD-40,WCVD-25
-	<u>8220-117-001</u>		Wiring Assembly Jumper BLKWCVD-40,WCVD-75,WCVD- 25
"	<u>9631-381-018</u>		Wire assembly-Red,7"
"	<u>8220-090-009</u>		Wiring Assembly Blu/Wht
•	<u>8220-001-231</u>		Wireasy- Blk/Blu
"	<u>8220-001-478</u>		Wire Assembly Green 7Ó
"	<u>9627-747-002</u>		Harness Power Terminal Block
"	<u>9627-747-003</u>		Wiring Harness Power Terminal to VFD
"	<u>9627-831-001</u>		Harness Power Terminal Block

the laundry company®